
 
Church Services for months of July to September 2024 

at All Saints Bednall and St James Acton Trussell 
 

Sunday services in church start at 9.30am, Friday services at 10am  
 

Everyone is welcome 

 
Day Date All Saints 

Bednall 
St James 

Acton 
Presiding 

Friday 5th July  BCP Holy Communion DH 

Sunday 7th July Morning Prayer  PC 

Sunday 14th July  Holy Communion DH 

Friday 19th July  BCP Holy Communion DH 

 Sunday 21st July Holy Communion  DP 
 Sunday 28th July  Patronal Service 

6.30pm 
DH 

Friday 2nd August  BCP Holy Communion DH 

 Sunday 4th August  Morning Prayer  JB 
 Sunday 11th August  Morning Prayer RH 

Friday 16th August  BCP Holy Communion DH 
Sunday 18th August Holy Communion  DP 
Sunday 25th August  Holy Communion DH 
Friday 30th August  BCP Holy Communion DH 

Sunday 1st September Morning Prayer  PC 
Sunday 8th September  Morning Prayer EB 
Friday 13th September  BCP Holy Communion DH 

Sunday 15th September Holy Communion  DP 
Sunday 22nd September  Harvest Service 

6.30pm 
DH 

Friday 27th September  BCP Holy Communion DH 
Sunday 29th September Harvest Service 

6pm 
 DP 

  
  Contacts: All Saints, Grete Willacy - 01785 661939, Phil Clayton – 01543 682141 
                    St James, Roger Howarth - 01785 714527 
                          
  Sunday Online Zoom services 11am. Phone- 01785 714527  email roger.howarth@ifdev.net 
 

 


